Project: Catalog#: Type:
Prepared By: Notes: Date:
E4SB Overview
Highlights Mounting
Sensors
Load Information
Lumen Maintenance
Dimensions

rg
e
 H
o
us
in
g
 P
ro
fil
e
STOCK ORDER INFORMATION
Model Ordering
 3000K CCT, Small Housing Profile 100-277V
 Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming   DLC     Pallet Qty
 E4SB100D3C-850 75200 14000 100 140 3000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 E4SB150D3C-850 75201 21000 150 140 3000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 E4SB150D3-850 75202 21000 150 140 3000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 4000K CCT, Small Housing Profile 100-277V
 Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming   DLC     Pallet Qty
 E4SB100D3C-850 75200 14000 100 140 4000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 E4SB150D3C-850 75201 21000 150 140 4000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 E4SB150D3-850 75202 21000 150 140 4000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 5000K CCT, Small Housing Profile 100-277V
 Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming   DLC     Pallet Qty
 E4SB100D3C-850 75200 14000 100 140 5000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 E4SB150D3C-850 75201 21000 150 140 5000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 E4SB150D3-850 75202 21000 150 140 5000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 Large Housing Profile with Integrated Emergency Battery Backup System
 4000K CCT, Large Housing Profile 100-277V
 Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming   DLC     Pallet Qty
 E4SB240D3C-850 75203 33600 240 140 4000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         30
 E4SB300D3C-850 75204 42000 300 140 4000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         30
 Large Housing Profile with Integrated Emergency Battery Backup System
 5000K CCT, Large Housing Profile 100-277V
 Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming   DLC     Pallet Qty
 E4SB240D3C-850 75203 33600 240 140 5000  84 100-277 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         30

La
rg
e
 H
o
us
in
g
 P
ro
fil
e
STOCK ORDER INFORMATION HIGH VOLTAGE
 5000K CCT, Small Housing Profile 347-480V
 Catalog Logic  Order #  Lumens  Wattage  LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming   DLC     Pallet Qty
 E4SBH100D3C-850  75220  14000  100  140 5000  84 347-480 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 E4SBH150D3C-850  75221  21000  150  140 5000  84 347-480 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         60
 5000K CCT, Large Housing Profile 347-480V
 Catalog Logic  Order #  Lumens  Wattage  LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming   DLC     Pallet Qty
 E4SBH240D3C-850  75223  33600  240  140 5000  84 347-480 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         30
 E4SBH300D3C-850  75224  42000  300  140 5000  84 347-480 1-10v   DLC5.1-P         30
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Energetic Lighting
13445 12th Street, Chino, CA 91710 | TEL: 866-492-6566   909-591-2345 | FAX: 909-591-2448
E-mail: info@energeticlighting.com | www.energeticlighting.com
Specification are subject to change without notice.
All values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions  @ 25° C.
Actual performance may vary slightly as a result of end-user environment/application.
E4SB
LED Area Light
50,000 System Lifetime • 10-yr Warranty
Model:  E4SB100DC3-850
Test Report E4SB100DC3-850.ies
CCT:  5000
Lamp Type: LED
Lumens:  14000 LM
Input Watts 100 W
Efficacy:  140 LM/W
NEMA Type:
BUG Rating: B3-U2-G3
Lumen Intensity Graph:
E4SB100DC3-850
Lumen Intensity Graph:
E4SB150DC3-850
Lumen Intensity Graph:
E4SB240DC3-850
Lumen Intensity Graph:
E4SB300DC3-850
Model:  E4SB150DC3-850
Test Report E4SB150DC3-850.ies
CCT:  5000k
Lamp Type: LED
Lumens:  21000 LM
Input Watts 150 W
Efficacy:  140 LM/W
NEMA Type:
BUG Rating: B3-U2-G3
Model:  E4SB240DC3-850
Test Report E4SB240DC3-850.ies
CCT:  5000k
Lamp Type: LED
Lumens:  33600 LM
Input Watts 240 W
Efficacy:  140 LM/W
NEMA Type:
BUG Rating: B3-U2-G4
Model:  E4SB300DC3-850
Test Report E4SB300DC3-850.ies
CCT:  5000k
Lamp Type: LED
Lumens:  42000 LM